
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  U S A G  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 12-14, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 4  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Child
Se ss ion: 05

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 2 1 1 1 

Char li S he lton A llen212
American

1 37.6009.575 9.5759.3009.150

1 4T 7T 4 2 

S ona li S am bhu236
San Mateo

2 37.0259.100 9.3009.1759.450

3* 9 4 10 3T

S ayde  Rotherm e l412
Acce l

3T 36.4759.325 9.2258.8259.100

3* 7 9 5T 3T

A thena  S ew e ll237
San Mateo

3T 36.4759.025 9.2759.0759.100

9 4T 2 7T 5 

A r ia  Joshi139
Top F light

5 36.4009.425 9.2509.1758.550

13 4T 3 3 6 

Ava  Re ihl208
American

6 36.2259.350 9.4009.1758.300

6 3 10 11T 7 

A llegra  M onro194
American

7 36.1509.000 9.2009.2008.750

5 11 5 11T 8 

V io le t Kim404
Acce l

8 35.9509.275 9.2008.5508.925

11 8 6 5T 9 

A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian238
San Mateo

9 35.8759.125 9.2759.0508.425

7T 10 11 2 10 

S ophia  Ram irez265
W est Va lley

10 35.7008.900 9.5008.6508.650

7T 1 14 7T 11 

Zara  Br iski245
W est Va lley

11 35.2757.900 9.2509.4758.650

10 13 7T 7T 12 

Chloe  LeVeque111
Four Stars

12 34.5759.100 9.2507.7008.525

14 14 12 13 13 

S kyla r  Cha ffee246
W est Va lley

13 33.4508.575 9.1257.6008.150

12 12 13 14 14 

M illie  Ham ilton358
Black Diamond

14 32.5757.925 8.4257.8758.350

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  U S A G  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
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Ja n 12-14, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 4  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Y outh 
Se ss ion: 05

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 2 3T 2 1 

A la ina  M endoza291
Gymtowne SSF

1 37.0009.225 9.4009.5008.875

4 1 2 7T 2 

Olivia  Dem erj ian402
Acce l

2 36.7009.250 9.0759.6758.700

3 5 1 3 3 

Dylan Blackner278
Gymtowne SSF

3 36.4009.275 9.3508.9508.825

1 6 6 5 4 

Auyanna  Harr ison106
Four Stars

4 36.0009.000 9.1758.8758.950

5 3 11 11 5 

M elissa  Phillips471
Los Gatos

5 35.2008.425 8.9009.4258.450

9T 10 5 6 6 

M ia  Overbeck200
American

6 35.1759.150 9.1258.6508.250

6T 9 9T 7T 7 

Isabe lla  Bea tz431
Los Gatos

7 34.8258.600 9.0758.7508.400

8 8 9T 9T 8 

T ara  S chee l484
Los Gatos

8 34.7258.600 9.0008.7758.350

9T 11 7 9T 9 

Va lentina  F lores-S a iffe249
W est Va lley

9 34.4758.900 9.0008.3258.250

6T 7 14 4 10 

A ryana  A shayer302
Gold Star

10 34.3757.875 9.2508.8508.400

11 13 8 12 11 

S im ona  Bhaya244
W est Va lley

11 33.8508.700 8.8508.2008.100

12 12 13 13 12 

Or Hasson321
Gold Star

12 33.2758.325 8.6758.2758.000

13 15 15 1 13 

Chloe  A livia  Chang230
San Mateo

13 31.8757.200 9.4757.2507.950

14 14 12 14 14 

De la ra  Nem ati333
Gold Star

14 31.8258.350 8.4507.3757.650

15 4 3T 15 15 

S erena  W he lan-M orton222
American

15 18.3759.225 0.0009.1500.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 4  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 05

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 1T 4 1 

M izu M ananquil408
Acce l

1 37.7509.325 9.5509.6759.200

4 5 1T 1 2 

Ava  M ar ie  M ise ray193
American

2 37.3259.325 9.7259.2259.050

1 2 6 2T 3 

Dam ar is  M edrano191
American

3 37.3008.900 9.6509.4009.350

3 3 7 7T 4 

Lyla  S ipkova414
Acce l

4 36.6008.875 9.3259.2759.125

5 6 10 2T 5 

S asha  Labrucher ie187
American

5 36.2758.550 9.6509.1258.950

8 8 3 10 6 

A llie  A vlas429
Los Gatos

6 36.1509.275 9.2008.9008.775

10 4 9 6 7 

Gabr ie la  W inton224
American

7 35.6758.675 9.3509.2508.400

9 7 8 11 8 

Cora  Brenze l Ga ines165
American

8 35.5758.725 9.1759.0258.650

6 12 4 5 9 

Va lentine  Dute il231
San Mateo

9 35.2259.100 9.4507.7758.900

7 9 11T 9 10 

Diya  S hah147
Top F light

10 35.2008.300 9.3008.8008.800

11 11 11T 7T 11 

M addie  Oste rhoff235
San Mateo

11 34.0758.300 9.3258.2008.250

12 13 13 13 12 

Annika  Abhila sh301
Gold Star

12 30.5007.000 8.4007.6507.450

13 10 5 12 13 

Reagan Langley360
Black Diamond

13 26.1759.000 8.8758.3000.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 4  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 05

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3T 1 5 6 1 

Jos ie  Bha lla162
American

1 36.8009.075 9.2509.4759.000

1 8T 1 2T 2 

Ava  M oore195
American

2 36.6009.300 9.2758.9259.100

2 2 10T 2T 3 

Ava  Levias114
Four Stars

3 36.5008.725 9.2759.4259.075

9 3 2 7T 4 

He idi F ie rros445
Los Gatos

4 36.2509.225 9.2009.3508.475

7 4T 3 2T 5 

A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez290
Gymtowne SSF

5 36.2259.125 9.2759.2258.600

6 7 6 1 6 

Cora  Ga llagher283
Gymtowne SSF

6 36.0509.025 9.3009.0508.675

3T 10 4 15 7 

S ophia  Hauser385
Gymtowne Coastside

7 35.7009.100 8.7508.8509.000

12 6 8 7T 8 

M ila  S pa jic266
W est Va lley

8 35.6508.950 9.2009.1508.350

5 8T 7 13 9 

Noga  Ha levy320
Gold Star

9 35.6008.975 9.0008.9258.700

13 4T 9 2T 10 

Deborah W ang154
Top F light

10 35.5508.800 9.2759.2258.250

8 11 10T 9 11 

Jasm ine  A lipour426
Los Gatos

11 35.2008.725 9.1508.8258.500

14 12 12 14 12 

Jess ica  Yoffe273
W est Va lley

12 34.4008.600 8.9258.7258.150

11 13 14 11T 13 

Roxy Haber lach319
Gold Star

13 34.3258.200 9.0508.6508.425

10 14 13 11T 14 

M ercedes M arquez365
Black Diamond

14 32.7258.500 9.0506.7258.450

15 15 15 10 15 

Kar is  Yoon239
San Mateo

15 9.1000.000 9.1000.0000.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  U S A G  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 5  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 05

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 2 1 1 

M ia  M onte rrosa293
Gymtowne SSF

1 37.1759.150 9.3509.7008.975

2 2 4 4 2 

Eva  Phipps472
Los Gatos

2 36.3259.025 9.1759.2258.900

6T 7 3 2 3T

M adeeha  W aheed271
W est Va lley

3T 35.7009.125 9.3008.8258.450

5 5 5 3 3T

Billie  S he lby211
American

3T 35.7008.825 9.2259.0008.650

4 6 7 5 5 

Lakshanaa  A laga rasan240
W est Va lley

5 35.6008.775 9.1508.9008.775

3 3 8 10 6 

M alia  M enary389
Gymtowne Coastside

6 35.5008.750 8.8009.1258.825

10T 4 1 11 7 

Lise  Conco la to313
Gold Star

7 35.1509.275 8.7259.1008.050

8T 10T 11 6 8T

Anna lynn Girk284
Gymtowne SSF

8T 33.9258.150 9.1258.3008.350

10T 8 6 12 8T

T aylor  Au303
Gold Star

8T 33.9258.800 8.3508.7258.050

12 10T 10 8 10 

Ce line  Guan177
American

10 33.4758.175 9.0008.3008.000

8T 9 12 9 11 

Ashley Brow n351
Black Diamond

11 33.4007.825 8.8758.3508.350

6T 12 9 7 12 

Eliana  S hou339
Gold Star

12 33.1258.375 9.1007.2008.450

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 5  P M

W ome n /  X G /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 05

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A me rica n * 113.050 27.600 28.175 28.250 29.025

11 3 1

191 Dam ar is  M edrano 9.350 9.400 9.650

212 Char li S he lton A llen 9.150 9.300 9.575

195 Ava  M oore 9.100

162 Jos ie  Bha lla 9.475

208 Ava  Re ihl 9.350

193 Ava  M ar ie  M ise ray 9.7259.325

187 S asha  Labrucher ie 9.650

2 A cce l * 112.075 27.425 28.625 27.925 28.100

3T3 1 2

408 M izu M ananquil 9 .200 9.675 9.5509.325

414 Lyla  S ipkova 9.125 9.275 9.325

412 S ayde  Rotherm e l 9.100 9.2259.325

402 O livia  Dem erj ian 9.675

404 V io le t Kim 9.275

3 Gy mtowne  SSF * 110.850 26.675 28.425 27.650 28.100

3T4 2 3

293 M ia  M onte rrosa 8.975 9.700 9.3509.150

291 A la ina  M endoza 8.875 9.500 9.4009.225

278 Dylan Blackner 8.825 9.3509.275

290 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.225

4 Sa n Ma te o * 110.325 27.450 27.300 27.325 28.250

22 6 5

236 S ona li S am bhu 9.450 9.175 9.100

237 A thena  S ew e ll 9 .100 9.075

231 Va lentine  Dute il 8 .900 9.4509.100

238 A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian 9.050 9.125

230 Chloe  A livia  Chang 9.475

235 M addie  Oste rhoff 9.325

5 Los  Ga tos * 109.275 26.175 28.000 27.525 27.575

86 4 4

472 Eva  Phipps 8.900 9.225 9.1759.025

429 A llie  A vlas 8.775 9.2009.275

426 Jasm ine  A lipour 8.500

471 M e lissa  Phillips 9.425

445 He idi F ie rros 9.350 9.2009.225

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  4 :4 5  P M

W ome n /  X G /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 05

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

6 W e st  V a lle y * 108.625 26.075 27.525 26.975 28.050

57 5 7

240 Lakshanaa  A laga rasan 8.775 8.900

265 S ophia  Ram irez 8.650 9.5008.900

245 Zara  Br iski 8.650 9.475 9.250

266 M ila  S pa jic 9.150 8.950

271 M adeeha  W aheed 9.3009.125

7 Top Flight * 107.150 25.600 27.200 26.525 27.825

68 7 9

147 Diya  S hah 8.800 8.800 9.3008.300

139 A r ia  Joshi 8.550 9.175 9.2509.425

154 Deborah W ang 8.250 9.225 9.2758.800

8 Four  Sta rs * 107.075 26.550 26.000 26.825 27.700

75 9 8

114 Ava  Levias 9.075 9.425 9.2758.725

106 Auyanna  Harr ison 8.950 8.875 9.1759.000

111 Chloe  LeVeque 8.525 7.700 9.2509.100

9 Gold Sta r * 106.900 25.575 26.875 27.050 27.400

99 8 6

320 Noga  Ha levy 8.700 8.925 8.975

339 Eliana  S hou 8.450 9.100

319 Roxy Haber lach 8.425 9.050

313 Lise  Conco la to 9.100 9.275

302 A ryana  A shayer 8.850 9.250

303 T aylor  Au 8.800

10 Bla ck Dia mond * 101.900 25.150 24.525 25.425 26.800

1010 10 10

365 M ercedes M arquez 8.450 9.0508.500

351 Ashley Brow n 8.350 8.350 8.875

358 M illie  Ham ilton 8.350 7.875 7.925

360 Reagan Langley 8.300 8.8759.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


